Date

01/13/
16
01/20/
16

01/27/
16

02/03/
16

02/10/
16
02/17/
16
02/24/
16
03/02/
16
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Time

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

Games for Olney Oysters, Adult Basketball

Last Updated on May 19, 2024

Away Team

Golden Steak
Olney Oysters
Olney Oysters
Olney Oysters
Goblins
Olney Oysters
Olney Oysters

Olney Oysters

Away
Scor
e

2
60
61
75
69
54
85

70

Home Team

Olney Oysters
Ballers
Dem Glenelg Boyz
TaTa's
Olney Oysters
White Men Can't Jump
Cripes

Golden Steak

Hom Result
e
Scor
e
0 Loss
52 Win
53 Win
35 Win
63 Loss
42 Win
38 Win
45 Win
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